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HALL & OATES FIXTURE ADDRESS LIST 
SPRING 2015
	DOWNSTAGE TRUSS (RED)

	FIX ID
	DMX ADD
	UNIV
	FIXTURE TYPE
	MODE
	CH USED

	1
	1
	1
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	2
	26
	1
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	306
	226
	1
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

			MIDSTAGE TRUSS (WHITE)

	FIX ID
	DMX ADD
	UNIV
	FIXTURE TYPE
	MODE
	CH USED

	5
	51
	1
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	6
	76
	1
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	301
	101
	1
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	302
	126
	1
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	303
	151
	1
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	304
	176
	1
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	305
	201
	1
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	309
	251
	1
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	310
	276
	1
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	FLOOR (PURPLE)

	FIX ID
	DMX ADD
	UNIV
	FIXTURE TYPE
	MODE
	CH USED

	601
	205
	2
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	602
	230
	2
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	603
	255
	2
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	604
	280
	2
	MAC AURA
	EXTENDED
	25

	201
	1
	2
	MAC VIPER PRO
	EXTENDED
	34

	202
	35
	2
	MAC VIPER PRO
	EXTENDED
	34

	203
	69
	2
	MAC VIPER PRO
	EXTENDED
	34

	204
	103
	2
	MAC VIPER PRO
	EXTENDED
	34

	205
	137
	2
	MAC VIPER PRO
	EXTENDED
	34

	206
	171
	2
	MAC VIPER PRO
	EXTENDED
	34

	401
	305
	2
	CLAY PAKY SHARPY
	STANDARD
	16

	402
	321
	2
	CLAY PAKY SHARPY
	STANDARD
	16

	403
	337
	2
	CLAY PAKY SHARPY
	STANDARD
	16

	404
	353
	2
	CLAY PAKY SHARPY
	STANDARD
	16

	405
	369
	2
	CLAY PAKY SHARPY
	STANDARD
	16

	406
	385
	2
	CLAY PAKY SHARPY
	STANDARD
	16

	CB1
	401
	2
	COLOR BLAST PSU
	12 WAY
	

	CB2
	419
	2
	COLOR BLAST PSU
	12 WAY
	

	SMOKE
	501
	2
	BASE HAZER
	NORM
	2
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